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Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pontos

2 45047 GAP Barros & Trabucco ARPDABL 3,910 6,0 13,435 1,0 21,125 1,0 7,700 3,0 2,510 6,0 48,680 17,0 13,455 2,0 12,800 3,0 12,370 3,0 12,775 1,0 15,460 1,0 66,860 10,0 115,540 27,0 1º

7 15016 Amadores Pesca do Marco ARNPD 5,270 5,0 6,615 6,0 3,355 6,0 10,880 1,0 7,680 2,0 33,800 20,0 5,100 10,0 24,595 1,0 18,805 1,0 5,560 7,0 14,670 2,0 68,730 21,0 102,530 41,0 2º

1 20100 Folhadosa Fishing Team ARBPD 2,100 10,0 9,860 2,0 9,775 2,0 1,655 11,0 2,485 7,0 25,875 32,0 11,775 4,0 13,465 2,0 18,085 2,0 11,835 2,0 8,485 4,0 63,645 14,0 89,520 46,0 3º

10 15127 Clube Propaganda da Natação ARNPD 2,880 9,0 7,880 4,0 3,930 4,0 3,100 8,0 6,760 3,0 24,550 28,0 3,440 11,0 7,885 5,0 12,030 4,0 10,545 5,0 4,410 7,0 38,310 32,0 62,860 60,0 4º

3 30085 Clube Pesca Golegã 1ªARPDR 5,415 4,0 6,770 5,0 2,620 9,0 4,785 5,0 1,945 9,0 21,535 32,0 10,335 5,0 1,540 11,0 9,320 6,0 7,230 6,0 5,300 6,0 33,725 34,0 55,260 66,0 5º

6 30019 Amadores Pesca Entroncamento 1ªARPDR 3,540 8,0 5,605 7,0 9,505 3,0 2,265 10,0 9,455 1,0 30,370 29,0 8,960 7,0 2,905 10,0 3,800 9,0 1,890 9,0 11,025 3,0 28,580 38,0 58,950 67,0 6º

12 15057 Futebol Clube Aliviada ARNPD 9,125 3,0 3,390 9,0 0,300 11,0 4,385 6,0 0,090 11,0 17,290 40,0 23,100 1,0 3,345 8,0 8,520 7,0 11,085 4,0 3,120 9,0 49,170 29,0 66,460 69,0 7º

9 25021 Sport Lisboa e Benfica ARCPD 3,575 7,0 3,055 10,0 3,720 5,0 10,230 2,0 0,175 10,0 20,755 34,0 12,475 3,0 2,985 9,0 2,285 10,0 2,675 8,0 5,555 5,0 25,975 35,0 46,730 69,0 8º

4 20004 Clube Recreativo Calhabé ARBPD 17,270 1,0 9,020 3,0 2,545 10,0 5,650 4,0 2,555 5,0 37,040 23,0 5,125 9,0 4,035 7,0 1,690 11,0 0,480 11,0 2,055 10,0 13,385 48,0 50,425 71,0 9º

5 20075 Pescamor ARBPD 0,850 11,0 4,860 8,0 2,710 8,0 3,785 7,0 2,275 8,0 14,480 42,0 9,200 6,0 8,555 4,0 9,550 5,0 11,755 3,0 0,255 11,0 39,315 29,0 53,795 71,0 10º

8 30063 Albipesca 1ªARPDR 11,645 2,0 1,205 11,0 2,920 7,0 2,640 9,0 5,190 4,0 23,600 33,0 6,805 8,0 5,335 6,0 5,330 8,0 1,475 10,0 3,715 8,0 22,660 40,0 46,260 73,0 11º

11 15131 Casa Povo Creixomil ARNPD 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 65,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 13,0 0,000 65,0 0,000 130,0 12º
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A B C D E Sub A B C D E
Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pon Kgs Pontos

2 45047 GAP Barros & Trabucco ARPDABL 115,540 27,0 1,410 2,0 0,000 8,0 0,000 7,5 1,265 1,0 0,265 3,0 2,940 21,5 0,750 2,0 0,275 3,0 0,000 7,5 0,205 3,0 0,665 2,0 1,895 17,5 120,375 66,0 1º

1 20100 Folhadosa Fishing Team ARBPD 89,520 46,0 0,915 5,0 0,025 5,0 0,000 7,5 0,755 2,0 0,190 4,0 1,885 23,5 0,625 4,0 0,950 2,0 0,000 7,5 0,165 4,0 0,045 6,0 1,785 23,5 93,190 93,0 2º

7 15016 Amadores Pesca do Marco ARNPD 102,530 41,0 1,125 4,0 0,165 3,0 0,130 4,0 0,165 8,0 0,185 5,5 1,770 24,5 0,190 7,0 0,130 4,0 0,010 4,0 0,000 8,0 0,000 8,5 0,330 31,5 104,630 97,0 3º

9 25021 Sport Lisboa e Benfica ARCPD 46,730 69,0 2,680 1,0 0,090 4,0 0,000 7,5 0,000 9,5 0,440 1,0 3,210 23,0 0,965 1,0 0,030 7,0 0,255 1,0 0,725 2,0 0,675 1,0 2,650 12,0 52,590 104,0 4º

3 30085 Clube Pesca Golegã 1ªARPDR 55,260 66,0 1,190 3,0 0,360 1,0 0,310 1,0 0,200 7,0 0,175 7,0 2,235 19,0 0,355 5,0 0,095 5,0 0,020 3,0 0,805 1,0 0,000 8,5 1,275 22,5 58,770 107,5 5º

12 15057 Futebol Clube Aliviada ARNPD 66,460 69,0 0,650 7,0 0,195 2,0 0,190 2,0 0,205 6,0 0,115 8,0 1,355 25,0 0,745 3,0 1,325 1,0 0,040 2,0 0,000 8,0 0,585 3,0 2,695 17,0 70,510 111,0 6º

10 15127 Clube Propaganda da Natação ARNPD 62,860 60,0 0,300 9,0 0,000 8,0 0,175 3,0 0,000 9,5 0,330 2,0 0,805 31,5 0,225 6,0 0,005 9,0 0,000 7,5 0,000 8 0,065 5,0 0,295 35,5 63,960 127,0 7º

4 20004 Clube Recreativo Calhabé ARBPD 50,425 71,0 0,895 6,0 0,005 6,0 0,000 7,5 0,270 4,0 0,185 5,5 1,355 29,0 0,045 9,0 0,080 6,0 O,OOO 7,5 0,065 5,0 0,355 4,0 0,545 31,5 52,325 131,5 8º

5 20075 Pescamor ARBPD 53,795 71,0 0,200 10,0 0,000 8,0 0,000 7,5 0,430 3,0 0,000 9,5 0,630 38,0 0,170 8,0 0,010 8,0 0,000 7,5 0,000 8,0 0,000 8,5 0,180 40,0 54,605 149,0 9º

8 30063 Albipesca 1ªARPDR 46,260 73,0 0,370 8,0 FALTA 13,0 0,000 7,5 0,220 5,0 0,000 9,5 46,850 43,0 0,010 10,0 FALTA 13,0 0,000 7,5 0,000 8,0 0,000 8,5 0,010 47,0 46,950 163,0 10º

6 30019 Amadores Pesca Entroncamento 1ªARPDR 58,950 67,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 0,000 65,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 0,000 65,0 58,950 197,0 11º

11 15131 Casa Povo Creixomil ARNPD 0,000 130,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 0,000 65,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 FALTA 13,0 8,0 13,0 0,000 65,0
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